Recipient Initiative
Superior-Green Math Strategy
Parents Reaching Out Grants
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle
Superior-Greenstone District School Board Total

Thames Valley District School Board

After School Skills Development Programs
Educators Autism AQ Subsidy
Math Strategy
Parents Reaching Out Grants
Supporting Students with Severe Learning Disabilities
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle

Thames Valley District School Board Total

The Protestant Separate School Board of the Town of Penetanguishene
After School Skills Development Programs
Math Strategy
Parents Reaching Out Grants
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle
The Protestant Separate School Board of the Town of Penetanguishene Total

Thunder Bay Catholic District School Board

After School Skills Development Programs
Educators Autism AQ Subsidy
Math Strategy
Parents Reaching Out Grants
Pilot to Improve School-Based Supports for Students with ASD
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle

Thunder Bay Catholic District School Board Total

Toronto Catholic District School Board

After School Skills Development Programs
Educators Autism AQ Subsidy
Human Rights and Equity Advisors
Math Strategy
Parents Reaching Out Grants
Pilot to Improve School-Based Supports for Students with ASD
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle

Toronto Catholic District School Board Total

Toronto District School Board
After School Skills Development Programs
Educators Autism AQ Subsidy
Graduation Coach Program: Pilot for Black Students
Human Rights and Equity Advisors
Math Strategy
Parents Reaching Out Grants
Pilot to Improve School-Based Supports for Students with ASD
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle

Toronto District School Board Total

APPENDIX B

Total (M)

$
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0.2630
0.0032
0.0105
0.5124

0.1437
0.0093
2.2390
0.0419
0.3259
0.1000
2.8598

0.0203
0.0590
0.0010
0.0016
0.0818

0.0589
0.0043
0.1815
0.0065
0.0340
0.0147
0.2999

0.1590
0.0057
0.1704
1.3500
0.0503
0.0340
0.1206
1.8901

0.3419
0.0267
0.3362
0.4261
4.5320
0.1316
0.0340
0.3128
6.1412
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