Recipient Initiative	Total (	\$M)
Superior-Green Math Strategy	\$	0.2630
Parents Reaching Out Grants	\$	0.0032
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle	\$	0.0105
Superior-Greenstone District School Board Total	\$	0.5124
Thames Valley District School Board		
After School Skills Development Programs	\$	0.1437
Educators Autism AQ Subsidy	\$	0.0093
Math Strategy	\$	2.2390
Parents Reaching Out Grants	\$	0.0419
Supporting Students with Severe Learning Disabilities	\$	0.3259
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle	\$	0.1000
Thames Valley District School Board Total	\$	2.8598
The Protestant Separate School Board of the Town of Penetanguishene		
After School Skills Development Programs	\$	0.0203
Math Strategy	\$	0.0590
Parents Reaching Out Grants	\$	0.0010
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle	\$	0.0016
The Protestant Separate School Board of the Town of Penetanguishene Total	\$	0.0818
Thursday Day Cathalia District Cahaal Basyd		
Thunder Bay Catholic District School Board	<u>ر</u>	0.0589
After School Skills Development Programs Educators Autism AQ Subsidy	\$ \$	0.0589
Math Strategy	\$ \$	0.0045
Parents Reaching Out Grants	\$	0.1013
Pilot to Improve School-Based Supports for Students with ASD	\$	0.0340
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle	\$	0.0340
Thunder Bay Catholic District School Board Total	\$	0.2999
Thanact buy cutione bistrict seriou board forcal	Y	0.2333
Toronto Catholic District School Board		
After School Skills Development Programs	\$	0.1590
Educators Autism AQ Subsidy	\$	0.0057
Human Rights and Equity Advisors	\$	0.1704
Math Strategy	\$	1.3500
Parents Reaching Out Grants	\$	0.0503
Pilot to Improve School-Based Supports for Students with ASD	\$	0.0340
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle	\$	0.1206
Toronto Catholic District School Board Total	\$	1.8901
Toronto District School Board		
After School Skills Development Programs	\$	0.3419
Educators Autism AQ Subsidy	\$	0.0267
Graduation Coach Program: Pilot for Black Students	\$	0.3362
Human Rights and Equity Advisors	\$	0.4261
Math Strategy	\$	4.5320
Parents Reaching Out Grants	\$	0.1316
Pilot to Improve School-Based Supports for Students with ASD	\$	0.0340
Well-Being and Mental Health Bundle	\$	0.3128
Toronto District School Board Total	\$	6.1412